Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TC Gruibingen ( 20252)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 22.04.2024

Anlage
Mittelbronnenteich 1, 73344 Gruibingen

Sportwart/in
Kommer, Sascha
T 01711060038 sportwart@tc-gruibingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Wagner, Thomas
T +4915155061823 jugendleiter@tc-gruibingen.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Stefanie Wagner

m 0176 53640847; Thostel123@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wagner, Moritz
Milling, Milla
Milling, Vincent
Topfl, Jonas
Hatwagner, Ben
Topfl, Max
Uziimei, Ela
Wagner, Leanne
Kruckau, Dian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10901848
20958763
11160206
11094663
11094662
11094664
21061257
21107590
11167531

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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